
 

 

 

 

 
 

GALLEGO RIMFIRE 100METROS    

OPEN 1º ENTR 2ª ENTR TOTAL 

    

1) FERNANDEZ LUBIANS JOSE LUIS 149/16 146/19 295/35 

    

2) JACOME DOCE MIGUEL 147/19 148/11 295/30 

    

3)PADIN COUSIDO RAFAEL 148/13 145/20 293/33 

    

4) HERRERO NUÑEZ ALFONSO 148/18 145/11 293/29 

    

5) MARTINEZ GULES GREGORIO 145/12 147/11 292/23 

    

6)DIDYCH RUSLAN 147/15 144/12 291/27 

    

7)LESENDE SIEIRA FRANCISCO 145/10 142/13 287/23 

    

8) RODRIGUEZ ALVAER TOMAS 140/11 142/12 282/23 

    

9) GONZALEZ ARAUJO JOSE ANGEL 138/05 141/13 279/18 

    

10) PILLADO LOUZAO RAMON 140/08 133/08 273/16 

    

11) FERREÑO PIÑEIRO JUAN CARLOS 137/12 130/02 267//14 

    

GALLEGO RIMFIRE 100METROS    

FTR 1º ENTR 2ª ENTR TOTAL 

    

1) MUIÑOS TABOADA JESUS 144/16 149/21 293/37 

    

2) MOLARES RODRIGUEZ ROBERTO 139/12 147/14 286/26 

    

3) GONZALEZ LINAJE CONCEPCION 143/14 143/11 286/25 

    

4) OUTEDA REY CARLOS 144/13 138/6 282/19 
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5) CORDEIRO TOBIO OSCAR 142/09 137/09 279/18 

    

6) RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ TOMAS 131/14 133/05 264/19 

    

7) ORBANEJA FERNANDEZ JOSE MARIA 134/07 130/3 264/10 

    

8) GONZALEZ ARAUJO ANGEL JOSE 135/10 127/6 262/16 

    

9) FREIRE RODRIGUEZ JULIO 115/06 139/09 254/15 

    

    

10) CRISTOBO RODRIGUEZ JOSE MARIA 117/08 135/10 252/18 

    

11)GARCIA FERNANDEZ VICTOR MANUEL 122/03 117/01 239/4 

    

12) PITA COUSELO ALFONSO 119/05 112/04 231/09 

    

13)REIGOSA OTERO AMGEL 105/4 118/05 223/9 

    

14)LORENZO SIXTO GUILLERMO 101/01 113/5 214/6 

    

    

    

GALLEGO RIMFIRE 100METROS    

EQUIPOS OPEN 1º ENTR 2ª ENTR TOTAL 

    

1) CT XIII GALAICOS    

1) FERNANDEZ LUBIANS JOSE LUIS 149/16 146/19 295/35 

2) JACOME DOCE MIGUEL 147/19 148/11 295/30 

4) HERRERO NUÑEZ ALFONSO 148/18 145/11 293/29 

9) GONZALEZ ARAUJO JOSE ANGEL 138/05 141/13 279/18 

    

TOTAL   883/94 

    

2) AGARTO     

3)PADIN COUSIDO RAFAEL 148/13 145/20 293/33 

7)LESENDE SIEIRA FRANCISCO 145/10 142/13 287/23 

    

TOTAL   580/55 

    

    

GALLEGO RIMFIRE 100METROS    

EQUIPOS FTR 1º ENTR 2ª ENTR TOTAL 

    

1)CT XIII GALAICOS    

2) MOLARES RODRIGUEZ ROBERTO 139/12 147/14 286/26 



5) CORDEIRO TOBIO OSCAR 142/09 137/09 279/18 

6) RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ TOMAS 131/14 133/05 264/19 

8) GONZALEZ ARAUJO ANGEL JOSE 135/10 127/6 262/16 

    

TOTAL   829/63 

    

2) CASTRO B    

9) FREIRE RODRIGUEZ JULIO 115/06 139/09 254/15 

10) CRISTOBO RODRIGUEZ JOSE MARIA 117/08 135/10 252/18 

11)GARCIA FERNANDEZ VICTOR MANUEL 122/03 117/01 239/4 

    

TOTAL   745/73 

    

3) CASTRO A    

7) ORBANEJA FERNANDEZ JOSE MARIA 134/07 130/3 264/10 

12) PITA COUSELO ALFONSO 119/05 112/04 231/09 

14)LORENZO SIXTO GUILLERMO 101/01 113/5 214/6 

    

TOTAL   710/25 

    

    

 
 
 
 
 
 


